08•10
Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.
Rail Cables  •  Rolling Stock Cables
Single Core Rubber Insulated Cables
for Traction & Rolling Stock
Application
This Anixter range of cables is designed for use in protected or exposed installation on traction and rolling stock within

*RIA Item
NumberNumber and
Nominal
Diameter
of Strands
#/mm
Nominal
Conductor
Area
mm2
Thickness
of
covering
mm
300/500V Cables for Protected Installations
6/101365 A4CY1-0010-02 32/0.2 1.0 0.80 3.70 23 8 1
6/101600 A4CY1-0015-02 30/0.25 1.5 0.80 4.00 29 8 2
6/101900 A4CY1-0025-02 50/0.25 2.5 0.90 4.60 42 10 3
6/102200 A4CY1-0040-02 56/0.3 4.0 1.00 5.40 61 11 4
6/102400 A4CY1-0060-02 84/0.3 6.0 1.00 6.50 89 13 5
6/102800 A4CY1-0100-02 80/0.4 10 1.20 7.90 141 16 6
6/103030 A4CY1-0160-02 126/0.4 16 1.20 9.00 204 18 7
600/1000V Cables for Protected Installations
6/104800 A4CY2-0015-02 30/0.25 1.5 1.40 5.20 41 11 8
6/105192 A4CY2-0025-02 50/0.25 2.5 1.40 5.60 53 12 9
6/105600 A4CY2-0040-02 56/0.3 4 1.40 6.30 73 13 10
6/105950 A4CY2-0060-02 84/0.3 6 1.50 7.50 104 15 11
6/106870 A4CY2-0100-02 80/0.4 10 1.50 8.50 152 17 12
6/108155 A4CY2-0160-02 126/0.4 16 1.50 9.60 217 20 13
6/108500 A4CY2-0250-02 196/0.4 25 1.60 11.40 322 40 14
6/108790 A4CY2-0350-02 276/0.4 35 1.60 12.80 430 40 15
6/109028 A4CY2-0500-02 396/0.4 50 1.70 14.80 596 50 16
6/109330 A4CY2-0700-02 360/0.5 70 1.80 17.20 807 60 17
6/109580 A4CY2-0950-02 475/0.5 95 2.00 19.70 1054 60 18
6/109680 A4CY2-1200-02 608/0.5 120 2.20 21.90 1345 70 19
6/109900 A4CY2-1500-02 756/0.5 150 2.30 24.10 1648 80 20
6/110200 A4CY2-1850-02 925/0.5 185 2.40 26.30 1992 80 21
A4CY2-2400-02 1221/0.5 240 2.40 29.30 2567 90 22
1900/3300V Cables for Protected Installations
6/121350 A4CY3-0025-02 50/0.25 2.5 2.80 8.50 100 17 23
6/121400 A4CY3-0100-02 80/0.4 10 2.80 11.30 216 40 24
6/121680 A4CY3-0160-02 126/0.4 16 2.80 12.40 288 40 25
6/108504 A4CY3-0250-02 196/0.4 25 2.80 13.80 392 50 26
6/108790 A4CY3-0350-02 276/0.4 35 2.80 15.20 509 50 27
6/109040 A4CY3-0500-02 396/0.4 50 2.80 17.10 682 60 28
6/109346 A4CY3-0700-02 360/0.5 70 2.80 19.20 894 60 29
6/109585 A4CY3-0950-02 475/0.5 95 3.00 22.00 1168 70 30
6/109685 A4CY3-1200-02 608/0.5 120 3.00 23.50 1433 80 31
6/109990 A4CY3-1500-02 756/0.5 150 3.00 25.50 1734 110 32
6/110205 A4CY3-1850-02 925/0.5 185 3.00 27.50 2073 110 33
6/110385 A4CY3-2400-02 1221/0.5 240 3.00 30.50 2657 130 34
6/110450 A4CY3-3000-02 1525/0.5 300 3.00 33.80 3279 140 35
6/110510 A4CY3-4000-02 2013/0.5 400 3.00 37.80 4229 150 36
1900/3300V Cables for Exposed Installations
6/122505 A4CY4-0700-02 360/0.5 70 5.0 24.20 1141 80 37
6/122810 A4CY4-0950-02 475/0.5 95 5.0 26.30 1404 110 38
6/123105 A4CY4-1200-02 608/0.5 120 5.0 27.80 1685 120 39
6/123295 A4CY4-1500-02 756/0.5 150 5.0 29.80 2011 120 40
6/123455 A4CY4-1850-02 925/0.5 185 5.0 32.10 2385 130 41
6/123805 A4CY4-2400-02 1221/0.5 240 5.0 35.10 3001 150 42
6/123965 A4CY4-3000-02 1525/0.5 300 5.0 38.10 3631 160 43
6/124155 A4CY4-4000-02 2013/0.5 400 5.0 42.10 4621 170 44
*RIA = Railway Industry Association.
08•12
Products. Technology. Services. Delivered Globally.